

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 2 9 O F 2 0 0 6

A N H A D P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S . R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No representation of the petitioner.

Four weeks' time has been granted to file counter. List after fo
ur weeks.

RA KUMAR)

(B. SUDHEEND

TRAR

REGIS

mb