

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 29 OF 2006

ANHAD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This court granted four weeks time, as last chance, to the respondents to file

counter. However, no counter has been so far filed.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. SUDHEE

NDRA KUMAR )

REGISTRAR

ns