

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 29 OF 2006

ANHAD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 05/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves,Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vipin M. Benjamin, Adv.
Mr. Jai Singh, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Pinky Behera, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Kishor, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.V.Vishwanathan, Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rule nisi.

Learned counsel for the respondents are permitted to file counter-
affidavit.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master